
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:15:20 PM Page 1 of 2

MORNING ROUTES:

Marlton Elementary

BUS 072
06:10 AM MAUDE SAVOY BROWN RD

06:16 AM 6210 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE

06:20 AM CHEW RD & VAN WAGNER RD

06:26 AM 7604 CROOM STATION RD

06:28 AM 7610 CROOM STATION RD

06:34 AM 8060 CROOM RD

06:40 AM 14809 MOUNT CALVERT RD

06:48 AM 9807 CROOM RD

06:54 AM COUNTRY RIDGE DR & TWIN KNOLL WAY

06:56 AM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

07:01 AM MIDLAND TURN AND WALLACE LA

07:03 AM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

07:05 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

07:12 AM TRUMPS HILL RD & WEATHERVANE LN

07:15 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

07:18 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & BERRYBROOK TER (NW)

07:22 AM MUIRFIELD DR & TAM O SHANTER DR

BUS 076
06:47 AM 11001 WILLIAM BEANES RD

06:50 AM WILLIAM BEANES RD AND FEDERAL CT

06:53 AM WILLIAM BEANES RD & LOWERY LN

06:56 AM WILLIAM BEANES RD AND KENFIELD LA

07:00 AM BEECH HILL RD & WILLIAM BEANES RD

07:03 AM 13703 WILLIAM BEANES RD

07:08 AM CONNAUGHT CT & WAYNESFORD DR

07:11 AM CROOM STATION RD & OLD CROOM STATION RD

07:14 AM GRAINGER TER & MARBURG LN

07:19 AM LOANDA DR & TOURS DR

07:21 AM 7400 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE

07:26 AM 7904 TRUMPS HILL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:15:20 PM Page 2 of 2

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Marlton Elementary

BUS 005
02:02 PM 7904 TRUMPS HILL RD

02:05 PM 7400 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE

02:09 PM LOANDA DR & TOURS DR

02:19 PM 11001 WILLIAM BEANES RD

02:22 PM WILLIAM BEANES RD AND FEDERAL CT

02:25 PM WILLIAM BEANES RD & LOWERY LN

02:28 PM WILLIAM BEANES RD AND KENFIELD LA

02:32 PM BEECH HILL RD & WILLIAM BEANES RD

02:35 PM 13703 WILLIAM BEANES RD

02:39 PM GRAINGER TER & MARBURG LN

02:45 PM CONNAUGHT CT & WAYNESFORD DR

02:48 PM CROOM STATION RD & OLD CROOM STATION RD

BUS 036
01:58 PM TRUMPS HILL RD & WEATHERVANE LN

02:01 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

02:04 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & BERRYBROOK TER (NW)

02:08 PM MUIRFIELD DR & TAM O SHANTER DR

02:17 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

02:20 PM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

02:23 PM MIDLAND TURN AND WALLACE LA

02:29 PM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

02:31 PM COUNTRY RIDGE DR & TWIN KNOLL WAY

02:37 PM 9807 CROOM RD

02:45 PM 14809 MOUNT CALVERT RD

02:53 PM 8060 CROOM RD

02:59 PM 7610 CROOM STATION RD

03:01 PM 7604 CROOM STATION RD

03:08 PM CHEW RD & VAN WAGNER RD

03:10 PM 6210 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE

03:15 PM MAUDE SAVOY BROWN RD


